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PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

EXPENDITURE FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AUGMENTATION 2018-2019 

(NOTE 7 in audited statement) 

ANNEXURE-1 

Year 
Particulars 

Equipment / Lab Equipment (Before 
Sep 2018) 
Equipment/ Lab Equipment (After 

2018-2019 Sep 2018) 

Air conditioner / TV / CCTV 

Library books(Before Sep 2018) 

Library books(After Sep 2018) 

Total Fixed Assets 

Less: Deletions (Vehicle) 

Net Fixed Assets (in Rs.) 

INRin Lakhs 

PRINCIPAL 
PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonamallee - TiruvaMur High Road, 
Aranvoyalkuppam, Tiruvallur - 602025 

Total Amount 

424000 

124520 

248496 

476572 

525915 

1799503 

380000 

1419503 

14.20 



CAl'rtAL FUND & UABlLITIES SCH 

Corpu.s Fund 

Reserves & Surplus 2 

Curnnt Lu.bilities 
- Loan Funds 3 

- Sundry Credi~ 4 
- Other Liabilities s 
- Provisions 6 

Tout 

For PRA TI-JYUSRA £DUCA TIONAI.. TRUST 

Managin: Trustee 

Plaa : O,cruw 
O:ate : !9/ 10/2019 

r 

PRATEIYUSHA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 
3rd Floor, Old No-,S, New No-18, Utb Cross Street 

Indira Nagar, CbenJlll~Ol0 

A& at 
March 31, Z0l8 

94,86,000 

7,33,61,870 

15,42,56,778 

1.02.11,301 
76.48,685 

1,27,4&,007 

26,77,12,640 

Balance Sheet as oil ~31.03.2019 
As at 

March 31, 2019 

94,66,000 

8,40,88,966 

I l,31,57,184 

l,71.S9,4S1 
43,03,685 

2,ll ,56,091 

24,93.56,376 

ASSETS 

Fixed Assets 

C:Jpital Work in Progress 

Current Assets 
-Deposits 
- Capital advances 
- Loans & Advances 
- Cash &; Bank balances 
- Other Current Assets 
- Other Current Assets 

Total 

sea 

7 

8 
9 
10 
ll 

Asat 
l\farch3 2018 

25.-41,41,30 1 

10,68,253 

4,96,835 
4,87,587 

Asat 
March Jl,Z019 

22,SS,53,054 

11,46,411 
24,63,36.5 

4,41 ,896 
4 ,68,967 

12(•) 95,18,664 76,72,860 
12(b) 20,00,000 86,09,822 

26.,77,12,640 24,93.56,376 

,\_, per our report of even d•te att2.cbed 
HSATHYA."<ARAYANAR£0DY & CO, 

Charteffll Accountants 
Finn Regn No. 005644S 

H~DOV 

PRINCIPAL 
PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonarnallee - Tiruvallur Higft Road, 
Aranvoyalkuppam, Tiruval!ur - 602025 
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l.'9),11.SH 
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6',9[.079 

1.0tl9.J5' 
4',01.12"1 
41.5l.216 
l.11.953 

1<71.J1<1 
l.40,U,611 

ID.53361 
lll..614 

U.61.»t 
ll.4l,7Sl 

15,.0! 

,;-", 10. tM 

l.11.0A,1''1'9 

].!.37..%4 

J.C.9U 0l 
4'.1 ).97(1 

t9JIJl(I 
J,l6_">9S 
1.,, .u1 

, ,S9.7 b 

16UIJ,U•• 1.,u,~ 

1 • 1'1,6(.,4 

l.~..-1 1,ll .JU I 

PRATITYUSHA EOUCATIOMAL 'TRUST 
3rd Flool .. , O!d NoJl. N"°'No-18, llfll CrossStrttt 

l 11 dtni :rrl •pr, Cht11H i-'OOOI0 
~lollftl'" thtpuiod l lst Ma~h l. l t 

,., PIAT!IYIISHA EDUCAflO.YAL mrr 

~e 
ADDCTio..,-s 

OElLTIO!'iS TOTAL DEPR.EOATIO!I." W'l)VASAT BtFSE.P'IS AJ.I SEP"tl RATE BEFSEP' II AfTSU'U TOTAi. ll.ll.2019 

l.9J,l!l.5H "' l.9l, ll,,Se 
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Dr. llAMr~N., 8.Tech .. M.'e h.,Ph.D. 
Principal 

PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonamallee to Thiruvallur High Road, _____ .... 

Chenn~i· 602025 
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